
 Fest
P er fo r m a n c es  &  Ev en ts

Event location�Time

12:15p
12:30p
12:45p
1:00p
1:30p

2:00p
2:10p
2:30p

3:00p
3:30p

9:00a
10:00a

10:15a
10:30a

11:00a

11:30a

12:00p

Main Stage
Moʻolelo Corner
Planetarium
Main Stage
Moʻolelo Corner
Planetarium
Cyber CANOE
Main Stage
Planetarium

Moʻolelo Corner
Planetarium

Cyber CANOE
Main Stage
Planetarium
Moʻolelo Corner
Planetarium
Main Stage

Planetarium

Moʻolelo Corner

Planetarium
Cyber CANOE
Planetarium
Main Stage
Planetarium
Cyber CANOE
Planetarium
Planetarium

Festival Opening/Kīpaepae (Hālau ʻŌhiʻa & I Ola Hāloa) 
Origin and Legendary History of ʻŌhiʻa (Noah Gomes)
FILM: Saving ʻŌhiʻa -Hawaiʻi’s Sacred Tree
Keiki Song by Na Keiki o Pūnana Leo
The Jack-of-All-Trees (Jon Price)
SHOW: Earth, Moon, & Sky

3D ʻŌhiʻa Forest Experience
Taiko Drumming by Hui Okinawa Kubodo Taiko
SHOW: We Are Aliens

The Romance of ʻŌhiʻa & Lehua (Leilehua Yuen)

SHOW: Mauna Kea Between Earth & Sky
3D ʻŌhiʻa Forest Experience

MUSIC: Slack Key by Ira Varize
FILM: Saving ʻŌhiʻa -Hawaiʻi’s Sacred Tree
Behind the Scenes in ROD Research (Lisa Keith)
SHOW: Earth, Moon, & Sky

ROD Decontamination Demonstration (Jackson Bauer)
FILM: Saving ʻŌhiʻa -Hawaiʻi’s Sacred Tree

Kau Laʻau & Maʻamaʻa: Ancient Hawaiian Ulua Fishing 
(Aku Hauanio)
SHOW: Mauna Kea Between Earth & Sky
3D ʻŌhiʻa Forest Experience
FILM: Saving ʻŌhiʻa -Hawaiʻi’s Sacred Tree
Hula by Na Wahine a Na Kāne Punahele ʻO Ka Puʻuwai
SHOW: Earth, Moon, & Sky
3D ʻŌhiʻa Forest Experience
FILM: Saving ʻŌhiʻa -Hawaiʻi’s Sacred Tree
SHOW: We Are Aliens


