## 'Ohi'a Love Fest PERFORMANCES & EVENTS

TIME	EVENT	LOCATIO
9:00a	Festival Opening/Kīpaepae (Hālau 'Ōhi'a & I Ola Hāloa)	Main Stage
10:00a	Origin and Legendary History of 'Ōhi'a (Noah Gomes)	Mo'olelo Corner
	FILM: Saving 'Ōhi'a -Hawai'i's Sacred Tree	Planetarium
10:15a	Keiki Song by Na Keiki o Pūnana Leo	Main Stage
10:30a	The Jack-of-All-Trees (Jon Price)	Mo'olelo Corner
	SHOW: Earth, Moon, & Sky	Planetarium
	3D 'Ōhi'a Forest Experience	Cyber CANOE
11:00a	Taiko Drumming by Hui Okinawa Kubodo Taiko	Main Stage
	SHOW: We Are Aliens	Planetarium
11:30a	The Romance of 'Ōhi'a & Lehua (Leilehua Yuen)	Mo'olelo Corner
	SHOW: Mauna Kea Between Earth & Sky	Planetarium
	3D 'Ōhi'a Forest Experience	Cyber CANOE
12:00p	MUSIC: Slack Key by Ira Varize	Main Stage
	FILM: Saving 'Ōhi'a -Hawai'i's Sacred Tree	Planetarium
12:15p	Behind the Scenes in ROD Research (Lisa Keith)	Mo'olelo Corner
12:30p	SHOW: Earth, Moon, & Sky	Planetarium
12:45p	ROD Decontamination Demonstration (Jackson Bauer)	Main Stage
1:00p	FILM: Saving 'Ōhi'a -Hawai'i's Sacred Tree	Planetarium
1:30p	Kau La'au & Ma'ama'a: Ancient Hawaiian Ulua Fishing (Aku Hauanio)	Mo'olelo Corner
	SHOW: Mauna Kea Between Earth & Sky	Planetarium
	3D 'Ōhi'a Forest Experience	Cyber CANOE
2:00p	FILM: Saving 'Ōhi'a -Hawai'i's Sacred Tree	Planetarium
2:10p	Hula by Na Wahine a Na Kāne Punahele 'O Ka Pu'uwai	Main Stage
2:30p	SHOW: Earth, Moon, & Sky	Planetarium
	3D 'Ōhi'a Forest Experience	Cyber CANOE
3:00p	FILM: Saving 'Ōhi'a -Hawai'i's Sacred Tree	Planetarium
3:30p	SHOW: We Are Aliens	Planetarium